
17. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 22.06.2024

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

49kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Duman Fetih FLC Colmar
1:30

02
0:16

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  9 3

2 Varinja Scheidbach TSV Kandern
SS 4:8

51 Fr
0:18

03
 1  5  1  0  4 2

3 Samira Brucker TSV Kandern
Fr

SS 4:1

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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